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Damen Punktezuschlag: 5.59

1. 44 1294 YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 18,57 19,39 37,96 0.00

2. 55 1127 ROGEL Sinah 2000 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 19,36 20,39 39,75 4.72

3. 56 1059 WITTMANN Claudia 1992 FC CHAMMUENSTER BRIV 19,65 20,21 39,86 5.01

4. 49 1128 ROGEL Vanessa 2003 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 19,50 20,54 40,04 5.48

5. 51 1015 HEINRICH Nina 1998 ASV ARRACH BRIV 20,75 21,25 42,00 10.64

6. 53 1038 OSTNER Lisa 2001 TSV GERZEN BRIV 20,56 21,53 42,09 10.88

7. 42 1025 KOLBECK Johanna 2007 ASV ARRACH BRIV 21,21 21,47 42,68 12.43

7. 43 1292 NEFF Laura 2006 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 20,86 21,82 42,68 12.43

9. 52 1232 KAEHNE Hanna 2002 SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK BRIV 22,24 22,54 44,78 17.97

10. 32 1344 MEIERHOFER Angelina 2010 ASV ARRACH BRIV 23,97 24,09 48,06 26.61

11. 35 1377 ROTHMEIER Theresa 2008 TSV GERZEN BRIV 23,72 25,48 49,20 29.61

12. 50 1041 REBOUT Anna 2000 TSV HAARBACH BRIV 24,75 25,00 49,75 31.06

13. 38 1267 TAUSEND Emma 2008 TSV GERZEN BRIV 24,26 25,67 49,93 31.53

14. 24 1383 SINZINGER Clara Feline 2012 SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK BRIV 24,63 25,63 50,26 32.40

15. 47 1112 MOSER Sophia 2004 TSV GERZEN BRIV 24,49 26,34 50,83 33.90

16. 30 1375 DANNER Franziska 2011 TSV GERZEN BRIV 25,11 25,93 51,04 34.46

17. 23 1359 IBRAHIMI Rita 2013 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 27,83 28,21 56,04 47.63

18. 25 1376 WIDL Magdalena 2013 TSV GERZEN BRIV 28,51 29,26 57,77 52.19

19. 36 1334 BLASCHKO Vanessa 2009 SC DREIBURGENLAND BRIV 23,02 36,35 59,37 56.40

20. 10 1364 BLASCHKO Maxima 2014 SC DREIBURGENLAND BRIV 30,71 29,85 1:00,56 59.54

21. 11 1368 MAIER Jennifer 2015 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 31,83 31,64 1:03,47 67.20

22. 16 1374 VILSMEIER Amelie 2015 TSV GERZEN BRIV 31,92 32,80 1:04,72 70.50

23. 18 1392 VOGL Luisa 2014 ASV Arrach BRIV 31,84 33,53 1:05,37 72.21

24. 22 1335 PRINZ Helena 2013 SC DREIBURGENLAND BRIV 34,03 34,52 1:08,55 80.58

25. 48 1116 MUEHLHOFER Sophia 2005 TSV GERZEN BRIV 23,41 45,65 1:09,06 81.93

26. 31 1204 KOLLER Lena 2011 ASV ARRACH BRIV 25,10 43,98 1:09,08 81.98

27. 17 1379 KOBLER Valentina 2015 TSV GERZEN BRIV 35,97 35,73 1:11,70 88.88

28. 37 1391 MEINDL Alexandra 2008 ASV ARRACH BRIV 47,36 55,49 1:42,85 170.94

Herren Punktezuschlag: 19.77

1. 60 1053 STIMPFLE Patrick 1980 DJK RG WERTACHTAL BRIV 18,28 19,83 38,11 0.00

2. 46 1291 NEFF Jonas 2006 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 19,54 20,55 40,09 5.20

3. 40 1241 TEUBER Noah 2008 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 19,88 20,69 40,57 6.45

4. 59 1060 ZISTLER Sigi 1959 FC CHAMMUENSTER BRIV 20,97 22,05 43,02 12.88

5. 45 1154 THALHAMMER Johannes 2007 TSV GERZEN BRIV 22,03 23,25 45,28 18.81

6. 34 1295 KNIRSCH Jannis 2011 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 22,61 23,89 46,50 22.02

7. 57 1044 RETTENBERGER Valentin 2002 TSV HAARBACH BRIV 19,16 30,51 49,67 30.33

8. 28 1369 MEIERHOFER Korbinian 2013 ASV ARRACH BRIV 25,16 25,23 50,39 32.22

9. 21 1297 PRESTELE Elias 2014 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV 26,14 26,77 52,91 38.83

10. 27 1378 ROTHENWUEHRER Tim 2013 TSV GERZEN BRIV 30,87 49,30 1:20,17 110.36
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Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang

54 1017 HOFFMANN Katharina 1996 FC CHAMMUENSTER BRIV

Disqualifiziert  1. Durchgang

58 1242 TEUBER Falk 1977 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV

Disqualifiziert  2. Durchgang

39 1380 NIEDERMAIER Felix 2009 TSV GERZEN BRIV

41 1293 PRESTELE Tim 2009 SC VOEHRINGEN BRIV
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1. 37,96 1294 YOUSEFIAN Nikola 0.00 4.30 4.30

2. 39,75 1127 ROGEL Sinah 4.72 4.96 4.96

3. 39,86 1059 WITTMANN Claudia 5.01 2.13 2.13

4. 40,04 1128 ROGEL Vanessa 5.48 5.15 5.15

5. 42,00 1015 HEINRICH Nina 10.64 18.69

6. 42,09 1038 OSTNER Lisa 10.88 16.78

7. 42,68 1025 KOLBECK Johanna 12.43 17.51

7. 42,68 1292 NEFF Laura 12.43 11.41 11.41

9. 44,78 1232 KAEHNE Hanna 17.97 18.42

10. 48,06 1344 MEIERHOFER Angelina 26.61 37.29

27.95

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      27.95  :  5  =  5.59
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1. 38,11 1053 STIMPFLE Patrick 0.00 4.01 4.01

2. 40,09 1291 NEFF Jonas 5.20 14.96 14.96

3. 40,57 1241 TEUBER Noah 6.45 21.32 21.32

4. 43,02 1060 ZISTLER Sigi 12.88 29.01 29.01

5. 45,28 1154 THALHAMMER Johannes 18.81 54.60

6. 46,50 1295 KNIRSCH Jannis 22.02 46.65

7. 49,67 1044 RETTENBERGER Valentin 30.33 29.53 29.53

8. 50,39 1369 MEIERHOFER Korbinian 32.22 79.61

9. 52,91 1297 PRESTELE Elias 38.83 82.40

10. 1:20,17 1378 ROTHENWUEHRER Tim 110.36 100.00

98.83

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      98.83  :  5  =  19.77


